REPORT NO. PN-1-200115-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/15/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000096906 Renewal of FX W202BS 93635 88.3 COLUMBIA, MS FAMILY WORSHIP 01/13/2020  Accepted
License CENTER CHURCH, For Filing
INC.
0000096919 Renewal of FM KBPW 91490 Main 88.1 HAMPTON, AR AMERICAN FAMILY 01/13/2020  Accepted
License ASSOCIATION For Filing
0000096966 Renewal of FM KJSB 106689 Main 88.3 JONESBORO, AMERICAN FAMILY 01/13/2020  Accepted
License AR ASSOCIATION For Filing
0000096956 Renewal of FM KAOG 1673 Main 90.5 JONESBORO, AMERICAN FAMILY 01/13/2020  Accepted
License AR ASSOCIATION For Filing
0000097027 Renewal of FM WKKZ 34942 Main 92.7 DUBLIN, GA KIRBY 01/13/2020 Received
License BROADCASTING
Amendment COMPANY
0000096860 License To LPD KQFX-LD 56176 Main 30 COLUMBIA, MO NPG of Missouri, LLC 01/13/2020  Accepted
Cover For Filing
0000096945 Renewal of FM KJISM- 26390 Main 97.7 AUGUSTA, AR FAMILY WORSHIP 01/13/2020  Accepted
License FM CENTER CHURCH, For Filing
INC.
0000096954 Renewal of FM WQML 3250 Main 101.5 CEIBA, PR CAGUAS 01/13/2020 Received
License EDUCATIONAL TV
Amendment
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REPORT NO. PN-1-200115-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/15/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

APPLICATIONS

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000096822 Minor FX K248DL 202746 97.5 SIKESTON, MO DELTA 01/13/2020  Accepted
Modification BROADCASTING, LLC For Filing
0000096851 Renewal of FM KPCH 5065 Main 99.3 RUSTON, LA RED PEACH LLC 01/13/2020  Accepted
License For Filing
0000096875 Renewal of FM KBNV 82694 Main 90.1 FAYETTEVILLE, AMERICAN FAMILY 01/13/2020  Accepted
License AR ASSOCIATION For Filing
0000096913 Renewal of FM Kuuz 15961 Main 95.9 LAKE VILLAGE, FAMILY WORSHIP 01/13/2020  Accepted
License AR CENTER CHURCH, For Filing
INC.
0000097004 Renewal of AM WDYZ 21810 Main 660.0 ALTAMONTE JVC MEDIA OF 01/13/2020 Received
License SPRINGS, FL FLORIDA, LLC
Amendment
0000097035 Renewal of FM WKAQ- 19098 Main 104.7 SAN JUAN, PR WLII/WSUR LICENSE  01/13/2020 Received
License FM PARTNERSHIP, G.P.
Amendment
0000096930 Renewal of FM WOCE 4059 Main 101.9 RINGGOLD, GA NORTH GEORGIA 01/13/2020 Received
License RADIO GROUP, L.P.
Amendment
0000096973 Renewal of AM WBMJ 8440 Main 1190.0 SAN JUAN, PR CALVARY 01/13/2020 Received
License EVANGELISTIC
Amendment MISSION, INC.
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REPORT NO. PN-1-200115-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/15/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000096957 Renewal of FM WJINS- 72816 Main 92.1 BENTONIA, MS FAMILY WORSHIP 01/13/2020  Accepted
License FM CENTER CHURCH, For Filing
INC.
0000096832 Renewal of AM WMER 48542 Main 1390.0 MERIDIAN, MS N. Brad Carter , Jr. . 01/13/2020  Accepted
License For Filing
0000096924 Renewal of AM KNHD 27124 Main 1450.0 CAMDEN, AR FAMILY WORSHIP 01/13/2020  Accepted
License CENTER CHURCH, For Filing
INC.
0000096999 Renewal of AM WFAB 574 Main 890.0 CEIBA, PR Daniel Rosario Diez 01/13/2020 Received
License
Amendment
0000096903 Renewal of FX K209DT 93576 Main 89.7 EL DORADO, AR FAMILY WORSHIP 01/13/2020  Accepted
License CENTER CHURCH, For Filing
INC.
0000096917 Renewal of FM WTGY 10579 Main 95.7 CHARLESTON, FAMILY WORSHIP 01/13/2020  Accepted
License MS CENTER CHURCH, For Filing
INC.
0000096824 Minor FM WWOO 184618 Main 95.3 DILLSBORO, NC  WESTERN 01/13/2020  Accepted
Modification CAROLINA For Filing
UNIVERSITY
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File Number

0000096988

0000096934

0000097024

0000096882

0000096958

0000096979

0000096946

REPORT NO. PN-1-200115-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/15/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Service

FM

AM

AM

AM

FM

AM

AM

Call Sign

WHWY

WOKS

WXLI

KSYB

WLAZ

WKUM

WIIT

Facility ID  Station Type

56374

15846

36722

49016

27292

54782

50276

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

98.1

1340.0

1230.0

1300.0

89.1

1470.0

1250.0

City, State

HOLT, FL

COLUMBUS, GA

DUBLIN, GA

SHREVEPORT,

LA

KISSIMMEE, FL

OROCOVIS, PR

SABANA, PR

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

COMMUNITY
BROADCASTERS,
LLC

DAVIS
BROADCASTING,
INC. OF COLUMBUS

LAURENS COUNTY
BROADCASTING
CO., INC

AMISTAD
COMMUNICATIONS,
INC.

CAGUAS
EDUCATIONAL TV,
INC.

CUMBRE MEDIA

GROUP CORP.

Aurio A. Matos
Barreto

Status Date  Status
01/13/2020 Received
01/13/2020 Received
01/13/2020 Received
01/13/2020  Accepted
For Filing
01/13/2020 Received
01/13/2020 Received
01/13/2020 Received
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File Number

0000096972

0000096970

0000096865

0000096869

0000097022

0000096938

0000096984

REPORT NO. PN-1-200115-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/15/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Service

FM

AM

AM

AM

AM

FM

FM

Call Sign

KIJGM

WCGB

WPSL

WJINX

wz0B

WFXE

WZLB

Facility ID  Station Type

174146

24708

53044

20437

9797

15847

60811

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq. City, State

88.3 BASTROP, LA

1060.0 JUANA DIAZ, PR

1590.0 PORT ST. LUCIE
, FL

1330.0 FORT PIERCE,
FL

1250.0 FORT PAYNE,
AL

104.9 COLUMBUS, GA

103.1 VALPARAISO, FL

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

FAMILY WORSHIP
CENTER, INC.

CALVARY
EVANGELISTIC
MISSION, INC.

PORT ST LUCIE
BROADCASTERS,
INC.

PORT ST. LUCIE
BROADCASTERS,
INC.

CENTRAL
BROADCASTING
COMPANY, INC.

DAVIS
BROADCASTING,
INC. OF COLUMBUS

COMMUNITY
BROADCASTERS,
LLC

Status Date  Status
01/13/2020  Accepted
For Filing
01/13/2020 Received
01/13/2020 Received
01/13/2020 Received
01/13/2020 Received
01/13/2020 Received
01/13/2020 Received
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REPORT NO. PN-1-200115-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/15/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000097019 Renewal of FM WwLUZ 11620 Main 88.5 LEVITTOWN, PR LA GIGANTE 01/13/2020 Received
License SIEMBRA INC.
Amendment
0000096898 Renewal of FM WJIFM 31171 Main 88.5 BATON ROUGE, FAMILY WORSHIP 01/13/2020  Accepted
License LA CENTER CHURCH, For Filing
INC.
0000097031 Renewal of AM WYEL 70686 Main 600.0 MAYAGUEZ, PR WLII/WSUR LICENSE ~ 01/13/2020 Received
License PARTNERSHIP, G.P.
Amendment
0000096847 Renewal of FM KNBB 72765 Main 97.7 DUBACH, LA RED PEACH LLC 01/13/2020 Accepted
License For Filing
0000096974 Renewal of FM KNLL 85071 Main 90.5 NASHVILLE, AR AMERICAN FAMILY 01/13/2020  Accepted
License ASSOCIATION For Filing
0000096857 Renewal of AM KRUS 58272 Main 1490.0 RUSTON, LA RED PEACH LLC 01/13/2020  Accepted
License For Filing
0000096963 Renewal of FM KSSwW 88051 Main 96.9 NASHVILLE, AR FAMILY WORSHIP 01/13/2020  Accepted
License CENTER CHURCH, For Filing
INC.
0000097020 Renewal of AM WCMA 39145 Main 1600.0 BAYAMON, PR LA MAS Z RADIO, 01/13/2020 Received
License INC.
Amendment
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REPORT NO. PN-1-200115-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/15/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000096967 Renewal of FM KCKR 83852 Main 91.9 CHURCH POINT  FAMILY WORSHIP 01/13/2020  Accepted
License , LA CENTER CHURCH, For Filing
INC.
0000096960 Renewal of FM WMLG 176335 Main 89.9 GUAYANILLA, CAGUAS 01/13/2020 Received
License PR EDUCATIONAL TV,
Amendment INC.
0000096908 Renewal of AM WXVI 63977 Main 1600.0 MONTGOMERY, NEW LIFE 01/13/2020  Accepted
License AL MINISTRIES, INC. For Filing
0000096901 Renewal of FX K211DY 93102 Main 90.1 NATCHITOCHES FAMILY WORSHIP 01/13/2020  Accepted
License , LA CENTER CHURCH, For Filing
INC.
0000096931 Renewal of FM WYYU 54517 Main 104.5 DALTON, GA NORTH GEORGIA 01/13/2020 Received
License RADIO GROUP, L.P.
Amendment
0000096854 Renewal of FM KEJA 171670 Main 91.7 CALE, AR AMERICAN FAMILY 01/13/2020  Accepted
License ASSOCIATION For Filing
0000096868 Minor FL WUOH- 196508 100.7 ORLANDO, FL VOZ LATINA 01/13/2020  Accepted
Modification LP BROADCASTING INC. For Filing
0000097036 Renewal of AM WKAQ 19099 Main 580.0 SAN JUAN, PR WLII/WSUR LICENSE  01/13/2020 Received
License PARTNERSHIP, G.P.
Amendment
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REPORT NO. PN-1-200115-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/15/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000096816 Renewal of FM WWWK 34355 Main 105.5 ISLAMORADA, UNIVERSAL 01/13/2020 Received
License FL BROADCASTING
Amendment NETWORK LLC

0000096987 Renewal of FM WWAV 19473 Main 102.1 SANTA ROSA COMMUNITY 01/13/2020 Received
License BEACH, FL BROADCASTERS,
Amendment LLC

0000097010 Renewal of FM WYGC 59076 Main 104.9 HIGH SPRINGS, JVC MEDIA OF 01/13/2020 Received
License FL FLORIDA, LLC
Amendment

0000096964 Renewal of AM WBYM 295 Main 1560.0 BAYAMON, PR CAGUAS 01/13/2020 Received
License EDUCATIONAL TV,
Amendment INC.

0000096902 Renewal of FX K216EX 93095 Main 91.1 MINDEN, LA FAMILY WORSHIP 01/13/2020 Accepted
License CENTER CHURCH, For Filing

INC.

0000097026 Renewal of AM WSUA 55403 Main 1260.0 MIAMI, FL WSUA 01/13/2020 Received
License BROADCASTING
Amendment CORPORATION

0000096905 Renewal of FX K2201D 121819 91.9 GRAYSON, LA FAMILY WORSHIP 01/13/2020  Accepted
License CENTER CHURCH, For Filing

INC.
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REPORT NO. PN-1-200115-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/15/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000097001 Renewal of FX W263CF 139515 100.5 MERIDIAN, MS MAX ONE 01/13/2020  Accepted
License COMMUNICATIONS, For Filing
INC.
0000096833 Renewal of FX W226BI 144484 93.1 MERIDIAN, MS N. Brad Carter , Jr. . 01/13/2020  Accepted
License For Filing
0000096949 Renewal of FM KTOC- 15064 Main 104.9 JONESBORO, LA FAMILY WORSHIP 01/13/2020  Accepted
License FM CENTER CHURCH, For Filing
INC.
0000096825 Extension DTV WAVY- 71127 Main 31 PORTSMOUTH, NEXSTAR 01/13/2020  Accepted
of CP TV VA BROADCASTING, For Filing
INC.
0000096912 Renewal of FM KARH 81728 Main 88.1 FORREST CITY, AMERICAN FAMILY 01/13/2020  Accepted
License AR ASSOCIATION For Filing
0000096877 Renewal of AM WSTU 74076 Main 1450.0 STUART, FL TREASURE COAST 01/13/2020 Received
License BROADCASTERS,
Amendment INC.
0000096935 Renewal of FM WKZJ 36307 Main 92.7 EUFAULA, AL DAVIS 01/13/2020 Received
License BROADCASTING,
Amendment INC. OF COLUMBUS
0000097007 Renewal of FM WXUS 3056 Main 102.3 DUNNELLON, FL  JVC MEDIA OF 01/13/2020 Received
License FLORIDA, LLC
Amendment
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File Number

0000096932

0000097011

0000096995

0000096944

0000097015

0000092791

0000096996

REPORT NO. PN-1-200115-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/15/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Minor
Modification
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Service

FM

FM

AM

FM

FM

FX

AM

Call Sign

WEAM-

FM

WOTW

WEXS

KBMJ

WZCA

K261EN

WHLJ

Facility ID  Station Type

89045

25403

12819

87466

93424

145194

129158

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

100.7

103.1

610.0

89.5

91.7

100.1

1400.0

City, State

BUENA VISTA,

GA

WINDERMERE,

FL

PATILLAS, PR

HEBER
SPRINGS, AR

QUEBRADILLAS

, PR

CEDAR CITY, UT

MOULTRIE, GA

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

DAVIS
BROADCASTING
INC., OF COLUMBUS

JvC MEDIA OF
FLORIDA, LLC

COMMUNITY
BROADCASTING,
INC.

AMERICAN FAMILY
ASSOCIATION

LA GIGANTE
SIEMBRA INC.

TRI-STAR MEDIA,
LLC

LATAURUS
PRODUCTIONS
TWO, LLC

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date  Status
01/13/2020 Received
01/13/2020 Received
01/13/2020 Received
01/13/2020  Accepted
For Filing
01/13/2020 Received
01/13/2020 Received
01/13/2020 Received
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REPORT NO. PN-1-200115-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/15/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000096929 Renewal of AM WBLJ 49233 Main 1230.0 DALTON, GA NORTH GEORGIA 01/13/2020 Received
License RADIO GROUP, L.P.
Amendment

0000097002 Renewal of FM WHLJ- 36659 Main 97.5 STATENVILLE, LA TAURUS 01/13/2020 Received
License FM GA PRODUCTIONS INC.
Amendment

0000096950 Renewal of AM WDNO 11621 Main 960.0 QUEBRADILLAS  Aurio A. Matos 01/13/2020 Received
License , PR Barreto
Amendment

0000096914 Renewal of AM WWFE 21391 Main 670.0 MIAMI, FL FENIX 01/13/2020 Received
License BROADCASTING
Amendment CORP.

0000096927 Renewal of AM WDAL 54518 Main 1430.0 DALTON, GA NORTH GEORGIA 01/13/2020 Received
License RADIO GROUP, L.P.
Amendment

0000096904 Renewal of FX K217EC 122017 91.3 MANY, LA FAMILY WORSHIP 01/13/2020 Accepted
License CENTER CHURCH, For Filing

INC.

0000096842 Renewal of FM KXKZ 58273 Main 107.5 RUSTON, LA RED PEACH LLC 01/13/2020  Accepted
License For Filing

0000096983 Renewal of FM KANX 1710 Main 91.1 SHERIDAN, AR AMERICAN FAMILY 01/13/2020  Accepted
License ASSOCIATION For Filing
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File Number

0000096900

0000096920

0000096858

0000096925

0000096990

0000097032

0000096936

REPORT NO. PN-1-200115-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/15/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Service

FX

AM

FX

FX

FM

FM

AM

Call Sign

K208DW

WGES

K242DA

K250BQ

WECQ

WUKQ-

FM

WIOL

Facility ID  Station Type

93101

74558

200152

106622

19475

54818

47088

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

89.5

680.0

96.3

97.9

92.1

98.7

1580.0

City, State

DE RIDDER, LA

ST.
PETERSBURG,
FL

RUSTON, LA

CAMDEN, AR

DESTIN, FL

MAYAGUEZ, PR

COLUMBUS, GA

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

FAMILY WORSHIP
CENTER CHURCH,
INC.

VISION
COMMUNICATIONS
NETWORK, INC.

RED PEACH LLC

FAMILY WORSHIP
CENTER CHURCH,
INC.

COMMUNITY
BROADCASTERS,
LLC

WLII/WSUR LICENSE
PARTNERSHIP, G.P.

DAVIS
BROADCASTING,
INC. OF COLUMBUS

Status Date  Status
01/13/2020  Accepted
For Filing
01/13/2020 Received
01/13/2020  Accepted
For Filing
01/13/2020  Accepted
For Filing
01/13/2020 Received
01/13/2020 Received
01/13/2020 Received
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File Number

0000096826

0000096899

0000096918

0000096937

0000097033

0000096836

0000096969

REPORT NO. PN-1-200115-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/15/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Extension
of CP

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Service

DTV

FX

FM

FM

AM

FM

AM

Call Sign

WVBT

K218EY

WLML-

FM

WIOL-FM

WUKQ

KBCM

WIVV

Facility ID  Station Type

65387

93099

191525

50534

9352

84785

8392

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

29

915

100.3

95.7

1420.0

88.3

1370.0

City, State

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

VIRGINIA BEACH NEXSTAR

, VA

MORGAN CITY,

LA

LAKE PARK, FL

WAVERLY HALL

, GA

PONCE, PR

BLYTHEVILLE,

AR

ISLAND OF
VIEQUES, PR

BROADCASTING,
INC.

FAMILY WORSHIP
CENTER CHURCH,
INC.

ROBINSON
ENTERTAINMENT
LLC

DAVIS
BROADCASTING,
INC. OF COLUMBUS

WLII/WSUR LICENSE
PARTNERSHIP, G.P.

AMERICAN FAMILY
ASSOCIATION

CALVARY
EVANGELISTIC
MISSION, INC.

Status Date  Status
01/13/2020  Accepted
For Filing
01/13/2020  Accepted
For Filing
01/13/2020 Received
01/13/2020 Received
01/13/2020 Received
01/13/2020  Accepted
For Filing
01/13/2020 Received
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REPORT NO. PN-1-200115-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/15/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq.
0000097009 Renewal of FM WMFQ 3058 Main 92.9

License

Amendment
0000096862 Renewal of FM KBDO 78630 Main 91.7

License

City, State

OCALA, FL

DES ARC, AR

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee
JVC MEDIA OF

FLORIDA, LLC

AMERICAN FAMILY
ASSOCIATION

Status Date

01/13/2020

01/13/2020

Status

Received

Accepted
For Filing
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